Other Long Term Liabilities -639.307 4.293

Capital Adjustment Account 351.154 4.445

Changes to the Income & Expenditure Statement (page 49)

2012/13
Statements

Adjustments
Made

£millions £millions

Other operating expenditure 61.751 -4.117

Financing and investment income and expenditure 30.300 0.011

Changes to the Movement in Reserves Statement (page 45)

Movement in Reserves Statement - Usable Reserves

Statement of

Accounts Restatement

2012/13

£millions £millions

Movement in Reserves during 2012/13

Surplus or Deficit (-) on the Provision of -66.288 4.106
Services

Adjustments between the accounting basis 77.694 -4.106
and the funding basis under regulations

53

Movement in Reserves Statement - Unusable Reserves

Statement of

Accounts Restatement

2012/13

£millions £millions

Movement in Reserves during 2012/13

Balance as at 1 April 2012 24.089 0.339

Adjustments between the accounting basis -77.694 4.106
and the funding basis under regulations

Changes to the Cash Flow Statement (page 50)

As previously

stated 31

March 2013 Restatement

Restated Balance

31 March 2013

£millions £millions £millions

Net cashflows from Operating Activities

Net surplus (-) or deficit on the provision of services 66.288 -4.106 62.182

Adjustments to net surplus or deficit on the provision of services
for non-cash movements -150.931 4.117   -146.814

Financing Activities 19.447 -0.011 19.436

Note 2: Accounting Standards That Have Been Issued but Have Not Yet Been Adopted

The Authority has yet to adopt the following accounting standards:

IFRS 10 Consolidated Financial Statements (May 2011)
IFRS 10 was issued in response to the financial crisis, during which there was significant
criticism of accounting rules that permitted certain entities to remain off-balance sheet. The
main change introduced by IFRS10 is a greater focus on which party has power over an entity
rather than who has the majority of the risks and rewards.

This new standard comes into effect for accounting periods beginning on or after 1 January